

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:CL2011-2180Type:ClaimStatus:Failed to Pass	
Type:ClaimStatus:Failed to Pass	
File created:7/6/2011In control:City Council	
Final action: 5/24/2023	
Title: Condominium claim for 4715 North Malden Condo Assn.	
Sponsors: Cappleman, James	
Indexes: Condominium Refuse Rebate	
Attachments: 1. CL2011-2180.pdf	
Date Ver. Action By Action	Result
5/24/2023 1 City Council Failed to Pass	
7/6/2011 1 City Council Referred	

(REFUSE REBATE)

ORDERED, That the City Comptroller is hereby authorized and directed to issue payment, upon favorable investigation by the Committee on Claims and Liabilities, pursuant to Section 39-18.1 (Condominium/Cooperative Refuse Reimbursement) of the Municipal Code of Chicago, to the Association(s) hereunder as reported on attached statements:

4715 N. Maiden Condominium Association

4715 North Maiden Street Transproperties Management, 312.445.0776 ANNUAL, 2010

Alderman, 46th Ward